Marne

report.gg_matrix.tsv
report.log.bxt

@ report. pdf

report.pg_matrix.tsv
report.pr_matrix.tsv
report.stats.tsv

report.tsv
report.unique_genes_matrix.tsv
report-first-pass.gg_matrix.tsv
report-first-pass.pg_matrix,tsv
report-first-pass.pr_matrix.tsv
report-first-pass.stats.tsv
report-first-pass.tsv
report-first-pass.unique_genes_matrix.tsv
D YeastDIALibrary.predicted speclib
H-il-l YeastDIALibrary.prosit.csv
YeastDlALibrary.tsv

[ YeastDlALibrary.tsv.speclib

Date modified

2/9/2023 12:55 PM
2/9/2023 12:55 PM
2/8/2023 12:55 PM
2/8/2023 12:55 PM
2/9/2023 1235 PM
2/9/2023 12:55 PM
2/9/2023 12:55 PM
279/2023 12:55 PM
2/8/2023 12:51 PM
2/9/2023 12:51 PM
2/9/2023 1251 PM
2/9/2023 1251 PM
2/9/2023 1231 PM
2/9/2023 12:51 PM
2/9/2023 1218 PM
2/9/2023 11:59 AM
21872023 12:52 PM
2/9/2023 12:533 PM

Type
TSV File

Text Document

Microsoft Edge P..

TSV File
TSV File
TSV File
TSV File
TSV File
TSV File
T5V File
TSV File
TSV File
TSV File
TSV File
SPECLIB File

Microsoft Excel C...

TSV File
SPECLIE File

Size

222 KB

220 KB

80 KB

464 KB
6,301 KB
2KB
167,471 KB
21T KB

213 KB
435 KB
6,113 KB
2kB
151,520 KB
208 KB
735,989 KB
68,499 KB
131,245 KB
G650 KB



